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St Mary’s Catholic Primary, Marnhull
 Primary Published Results 2019
	EYFS
	All
	PP
	Boys/Girls
	SEN
	EAL

	GLD
	67%
	0%
	100%/25%
	0%
	100%

	

	Phonics
	All
	PP
	Boys/Girls
	SEN
	EAL

	Year 1 
	73%
	100%
	80/69
	63
	0 

	Year 2 
	89%
	N/A
	N/A/0%
	0%
	N/A



	KS1
	Attainment

	
	% ARE/+
	% above

	
	All
	PP
	SEN
	EAL
	B/G
	All
	PP
	SEN
	EAL
	B/G

	Reading 
	78%
	N/A
	0%
	N/A
	66/83
	44
	N/A
	0%
	N/A
	66/33

	Writing
	78%
	N/A
	0%
	N/A
	66/83
	33
	N/A
	0%
	N/A
	33/33

	Maths
	78%
	N/A
	0%
	N/A
	100/67
	33
	N/A
	0%
	N/A
	33/33



	KS2
	Attainment

	
	% ARE/+
	% above

	
	All
	PP
	SEN
	EAL
	B/G
	All
	PP
	SEN
	EAL
	B/G

	Reading 
	53
	40
	33
	100
	60/33
	11
	0
	0
	0
	20/0

	Writing
	74
	40
	33
	100
	70/78
	16
	0
	0
	0
	20/11

	Maths
	74
	40
	33
	100
	80/67
	21
	0
	0
	100
	30/11

	GPS
	68
	40
	33
	100
	70/67
	26
	0
	0
	100
	30/22

	RWM
	47
	40
	33
	100
	60/33
	11
	0
	0
	0
	20/0



Progress score:
Reading: -2.91
Writing: 0.03
Maths: -0.31
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